Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002005818
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

Belgb
1.007.000
239.000
82.000
311.000
27.000
129.000
14.620.000
536.000
500.000
3.378.000
24.672.000
519.000
76.000
7.941.000
3.823.000
40.000
3.938.000
3.914.000
2.625.000
15.330.000
16.644.000
24.408.000
853.000
1.244.000
429.000
1.062.000
1.581.000
165.000
3.766.000
418.000
309.000
8.850.000
4.764.000
8.298.000
622.000
22.057.000
14.168.000
2.885.000
2.279.000
57.093.000
111.000
162.000
10.230.000
3.539.000
1.977.000
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DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032705
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040138
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002046176
DK0002047224

DK0002004092
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002015296
DK0002021260

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

35.651.000
89.591.000
61.117.000
44.446.000
158.172.000
91.202.000
49.116.000
13.952.000
56.754.000
111.963.000
78.192.000
413.574.000
204.059.000
391.925.000
1.291.000
645.132.000
1.315.222.000
452.695.000
6.517.000
3.047.000
38.037.000
19.736.000
1.291.947.000
492.691.000
85.323.000
1.052.182.000
6.455.000
644.829.000
172.177.000
408.621.000
29.109.000
544.724.000
53.155.000
254.290.000
1.729.000
5.907.000

136.000
170.000
1.534.000
531.000
318.000
79.000
586.000
200.000
330.000
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DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002037340
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002048628

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

358.000
950.000
1.573.000
292.000
2.358.000
2.471.000
6.198.000
1.620.000
2.551.000
9.233.000
2.558.000
2.834.000
816.000
713.000
2.320.000
19.581.000
3.828.000
6.150.000
26.627.000
55.694.000
10.220.000
1.274.000
26.936.000
2.718.000
2.794.000
31.109.000
19.325.000
4.554.000
10.347.000
11.716.000
3.378.000
14.390.000
90.000
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